ro-solutions.com
Data sheet
APP pumps
APP 53-86
hpp.danfoss.com
Data sheet
APP Pumps
APP 53 / APP 65 / APP 78 / APP 86 / APP 92

please contact Danfoss High Pressure Pumps.
14. Service and warranty
Accessories Type Code number
3” Inlet hose kit - 2 m (79”) 6 barg 3” Victaulic 180Z0144
3” Outlet hose - 1 m (39.4”) 80 barg 3” Victaulic 180Z0611
Coupling APP 53 - APP 92 IEC 315 Bowex I-100 HEW Compact 180Z4066
Coupling APP 53 - APP 92 IEC 280 Bowex I-80 HEW Compact 180Z4081
Coupling kit APP 53 - APP 92 incl. bell housing IEC 315 Bowex ø660/310 180Z4083
Coupling kit APP 53 - APP 92 incl. bell housing IEC 280 Bowex ø550/265 180Z4082
Base frame incl. vibration dampeners IEC 315 180Z0661
13. Accessories
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.03 AI167386503010en-000501 | 24
Danfoss A/S
High Pressure Pumps